Rehabilitation  of  Road  Ntabuwe-Acheni  (4km)  in  BAFUT  Sub
Division, Mezam Division of the North West Region

2. Consistance des prestations
Work to be done consists of:

Preparatory works
Earth works
Drainage works
Equipment

3. Coût prévisionnel
The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 27 000 000
(Twenty seven million) FCFA all taxes inclusive

4. Délai de livraison
The maximum deadline provided by the Contracting Authority for
the  execution  of  the  works  forming  the  subject  of  this
Invitation to tender is 90 Days (3 months)

5. Allotissement
The work is a unique lot as follows:

[...]

Council, Mayors Private Secretariat Telephone 677527274, as
soon as this notice is published.

9. Acquisition du dossier
The file may be obtained from BAFUT Council, Mayor’s Private
Secretariat Telephone N° 677 52 72 74 as soon as this notice
is published against payment of the sum of 45.000 C francs
(forty  five  thousand  Francs  CFA),  payable  at  the  BAFUT
Municipal Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the
Tender File.

10. Remise des offres
Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies
including 01 (one) original and 06 (six) copies marked as

[...]

Cautionnement provisoire
Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a
bid  bond  issued  by  a  first-  rate  banking  establishment
approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list
is found in document No. 12 of the Tender File, of an amount
of 540 000 CFA (five hundred and forty thousand Francs CFA
)and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of
bids.

12. Recevabilité des offres
Under penalty of being rejected, only originals or true copies
certified by the issuing service or administrative authorities
(Senior  Divisional  Officer,  Divisional  Officers  must